


Oh, and don’t forget! We offer takeaway bottles at great prices.
Just hit up our sommelier for the details. 

welcome to
Little Bear Wine Bar

From bold reds and crisp whites 
to sparkling delights and funky 
natural wines, our wine list is a 
flavorful playground, delicious, 
and ready to charm any palate!

Dive into our wine list and find 
your perfect match!



Prices are in ,000 VND. Not inclusive of 6% service charge and 10% VAT.
All wine enthusiasts are welcome at Little Bear. If you bring your own bottle, we are
happy to serve you with a corkage fee at 750,000 per standard wine bottle (750ml) 



bubbles

Danger 380 Volts | Milan Nestarec2022 2,000
Moravia, CZ | Muller Thurgau, Neuburger, Muscat

Pittis Pitt Nat Rosé | Pittnauer2024 2,300
Burgenland, AT | St. Laurent, Blaufränkisch

pet nat

NV 3,000Rosé Assemblage | Paul Clouet
Cramant, Bouzy, Bergères-les-Vertus | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

NV P. Louis Martin Brut
Bouzy | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

2,500

champagne

Nuance de Muscat ‘Fruité - Doux’ | JaillanceNV
Rhône Valley, FR | Muscat Blanc à Petit Grains, Gamay

1,800

NV Cremant d’Alsace | Jean Geiler
Alsace, FR | Riesling

1,600

2021 Excellence Brut | De Chanceny
Vouvray, FR | Chenin Blanc

1,900

other sparkling



Mas Amor Rosado | Franck Massard2022 1,900
Catalunya, ES | Garnacha, Carinena

Rollaball | Matassa
Roussillon, FR | Carignan, Mourvèdre

2,5002022

Winifred Rosé | Gut Oggau
Burgenland, AT | Blaufränkisch, Zweigelt

2,7002023

rose

orange & skin contact

2023 2,200Bianco Macerato | Grape Republic
Yamagata, JP | Delaware, Niagara, Rosario Bianco, Merlot

Hedonista | Milan Nestarec
Moravia, CZ | Gruner Veltliner, Neuburger, Welschriesling

NV 2,000

A 1000 Fires | Jauma2023
McLaren Vale, AU | Chenin Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc

2,300

Francesco | Miklus2017
Collio, IT | Tocai Friulano

2,400

Maceration | Domaine De Bellevue 2022
Loire, FR | Pinot Gris

3,980

2023 1,700Ex Alba Bianco Macerato | Podere Pradarolo
Abruzzo, IT | Trebbiano



white
Germany

Brauneburger Juffer Kabinett | Fritz Haag2022 2,500
Mosel | Riesling 

Felseneck Riesling GG Dry | Schafer Frohlich2020 3,800
Nahe | Riesling 

Chardonnay Royal I | Von Winning 2023 2,200
Pfalz | Chardonnay

Okonomierat Rebholz2021 1,700
Pfalz | Weisser Burgunder (Pinot Blanc)

Italy

Trebbiano Riserva | Marina Cvetic
Abruzzo | Trebbiano

2,5502021

Quarz | Cantina Terlano
Alto-Adige | Sauvignon Blanc

2,9502020

Porer | Alois Lageder 
Alto-Adige | Pinot Grigio

2,0002023

Czech Republic
Dopamin | Milan NestarecNV 2,000
Moravia | Gruner Vetliner, Chardonnay, Riesling

Umami | Milan Nestarec2021 3,000
Moravia | Traminer (Red & Gewurz)

Austria
Hirschvergnugen | Hirsch 2023 1,800
Kamptal | Gruner Vetliner

Theodora Weiss | Gut Oggau2023 3,000
Burgenland | Grüner Veltliner, Welschriesling

Ried Gaisberg 1 ÖTW | Hirsch2023 3,100
Kamptal | Riesling



white
Australia

Japan

Grace Koshu | Grace Winery2022 2,200
Yamagata | Koshu

New Zealand

Barrel Aged | Te Pa2023 2,200
Malborough | Chardonnay

Greywacke2014 2,400
Malborough | Wild Sauvignon

1,700Weemala | Logan2023
Orange | Pinot Gris

Chardonnay Panton Hill | Bloody Hill Village 2023 2,600
Yarra Valley | Chardonnay

Spring Vale | Grosset2024 2,300
Clare Valley | Riesling



white
France

Arbois | Domaine Rolet2023 1,800
Jura | Savagnin

Gewurztraminer Classic | Hugel 2017 1,900
Alsace | Gewurztraminer

Domaine du Nozay2021 2,600
Sancerre | Sauvignon Blanc

Primavera | Pierre Jean Villa2022 2,550
Collines Rhondaniennes | Viognier

‘Quintessence’ | Château Pesquié2020 2,200
Ventoux | Roussane, Clairette

Arthus d'Olivey Blanc 
Pessac - Leognan | Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

2,4002023

Domaine Bruno Colin2019 2,500
Bourgogne | Aligote

“Quintaine” Cuvee EJ | Domaine de la Bongran
Viré-Clessé | Chardonnay

2,6002022



white
France

Chablis Premier Cru | Billaud Simon
Les Vaillons Premier Cru | Chardonnay

2,8902021

Jean Geiler (moelleux)2018 2,800
Kaefferkopf Grand Cru, Alsace | Riesling, Pinot Gris,Gewurztraminer 

Sainte Catherine | Domaine Weinbach
Schlossberg Grand Cru, Alsace | Riesling

3,5002022

"Comme-Dessus" | Domaine Roger Belland
Santenay | Chardonnay

3,0002020

Domaine Paul Pernot
Puligny Montrachet | Chardonnay

4,8002020

Philippe Pacalet
Meursault | Chardonnay

6,4002018



red

Spain
La Montesa | Alvaro Palacios 2021 2,200
Rioja Oriental | Garnacha

Migan Tinto | Envinate2020 2,700
Canary Island | Listan Negro

Prado Enea Gran Reserva | Bodegas Muga2016 3,200
Rioja | Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo 

Germany

Centrgrafenberg Spatburgunder | Rudolf Furst2020 4,800
Franken | Spatburgunder

Pinot Noir Royal I | Von Winning2022 2,300
Pfalz | Pinot Noir

Czech Republic

Postmoderna | Milan NestarecNV 2,000
Moravia | Blaufrankisch

Moldova

Taraboste Tribut | Château Vartely2017 2,500
Codru | Cabernet Sauvignon



red
Italy

Barbera d’Asti Superiore DOCG | Canti 2018 2,000
Piemonte | Barbera

Gelso d’Oro | Podere 29 2021 2,300
Puglia | Nero di Troia

‘Tommaso Bojola’ Chianti Classico Riserva |
La Castellina

2012 2,800

Tuscany | Sangiovese, Cabernet, Merlot

Torione | Petrolo2021 2,400
Tuscany | Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Velius Rosso Asciutto | Podere Pradarolo2016 2,200
Emilia - Romagna | Barbera

Radici Taurasi DOCG | Mastroberardino
Campania | Aglianico

3,0002016

Rio Sordo Barbaresco DOCG | Enzo Bartoli2017 3,000
Piemonte | Nebbiolo

Brunello di Montalcino | Casanova di Neri 
Montalcino | Sangiovese

3,4002018

“Meriame” Barolo DOCG | Paolo Manzone
Piemonte | Nebbiolo

4,8002014



red
Japan

Rosso | Grape Republic 2022 2,200
Yamagata | Steuben, Delaware, Merlot

New Zealand
"The Gimblett" Gimblett Gravels | Trinity Hill2021 2,750
Hawke's Bay | Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo,
                           Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

China
Jiayuan | Silverheights2021 2,200
Ningxia | Marselan

Jiayuan | Silverheights2022 2,200
Ningxia | Pinot Noir

Australia
Troppo | Unico Zelo2024 1,600
Riverland | Grenache

Third Reef Shiraz | Rockcliffe2018 2,400
Great Southern | Shiraz

Argentina

South Africa

El Burro | Santa Julia2024 1,700
Maipu | Malbec

Benmarco Expresivo | Susana Balbo2020 2,500
Gualtallary | Malbec, Cabernet Franc

Syrah on Sandstone,
The Landscape Series | Gabriëlskloof

2022 2,200

Walker Bay | Syrah



red
France

Bourgogne Vieilles Vignes | Phillipe Le Hard2023 2,500
Bourgogne | Pinot Noir

Morgon | Jean Foillard2022 2,300
Beaujolais | Gamay

Chateau Vignelaure2016 2,390
Coteaux D’Aix en Provence | Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

Les Andres | Domaine du Trapadis
Rasteau | Carignan, Grenache, Mourvedre

2,3002017

Closerie Saint Roc | Famille Amoreau
Bordeaux Right Bank | Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
                                          Cabernet Sauvignon

3,1002016

Clos Saint Paul Monopole |
Domaine Vincent Lumpp
Givry 1er Cru | Pinot Noir                      

2,9002019

Rouge | Matassa 2023 3,000
Roussillon | Carignan

Château Beau - Site “Cru Bourgeois Supérieur2015 3,300
Saint Estèphe | Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
                             Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot 

Morgon Côte du Py |
Château des Jacques (Magnum)

2018 5,000

Beaujolais | Gamay 

Château Guadet2016 4,980
Saint-Émillion Grand Cru | Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Lou Dumont
Morey-Saint-Denis | Pinot Noir

4,8002022

Château le Moulin
Pomerol | Merlot 

5,5002009



Pick any 4 glasses
or let our sommelier play

the wildcard for you!

1,150 / 4 glasses *90ml / pour



Excellence Brut | De Chanceny
Vouvray, FR | Chenin Blanc

330 950Gewurztraminer Classic | Hugel 
Alsace, FR | Gewurztraminer

280 850Weemala | Logan
Orange, AU | Pinot Gris

370 1,100Chardonnay Royal I | Von Winning 
Pfalz, DE | Chardonnay

420 1,300Domaine du Nozay
Sancerre, FR | Sauvignon Blanc

310

Glass
*110ml

Glass
*110ml

Carafe
*375ml



1,250Benmarco Expresivo | Susana Balbo
 Gualtallary, AR | Malbec, Cabernet Franc

1,195Chateau Vignelaure
Coteaux D’Aix en Provence, FR | Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

1,250Morgon Côte du Py |
Château des Jacques (Magnum) 
Beaujolais, FR | Gamay

410

390

420

270 800Troppo | Unico Zelo
Riverland, AU | Grenache

Glass
*110ml

Carafe
*375ml



Mas Amor | Franck Massard (rose)
Catalunya, ES | Garnacha, Carinena 

1,200390

290 950

 Francesco | Miklus (orange)
Collio, IT | Tocai Friulano

1,250Khà (rice wine)
Sông Cái Distillery, VN  | Nếp Cái Hoa Vàng *60ml / glass 

1,100Muscat de Rivesaltes | Cazes
Roussillon, FR | Muscat d’Alexandrie, Muscat à Petits Grains *60ml / glass 

Spiced Roselle Gin
Sông Cái Distillery, VN | Rose Myrtle Berry *50ml / glass 

280

280

300

230Marc de Gewurztraminer |
Domaine Schlumberger
Alsace, FR | Gewurztraminer (eau de vie) *50ml / glass

Glass
*110ml

Carafe
*375ml

Glass Carafe



Juice but not Juice...

Alba Still

San Pellegrino Sparkling

150

90

110

Huda Lager

Huda Pilsner

90

90

Toucan Pink Guava Wheat 120


